
4. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen
 2019-05-11

 Category Leaders - Open
 
Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Benesch, Thomas Gast O 104.17 100.00 19.08 21.54 19.36 22.74 21.45
2 Willhalm, Rudolf Gast O 120.31 86.58 23.07 23.49 22.40 26.07 25.28
3 Feyertag, Werner Gast O 124.05 83.97 26.28 23.24 24.78 27.33 22.42
4 Willhalm, Klaus Gast O 124.59 83.61 23.41 23.49 21.89 26.34 29.46
5 Schmuck, Walter Gast O 143.26 72.71 28.80 28.39 29.34 30.53 26.20
6 Bichler, Erwin Gast O 184.95 56.32 36.32 41.41 28.28 40.48 38.46

 
Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Ladisich, Sonja Gast O 164.06 100.00 31.45 33.89 26.25 41.71 30.76
2 Weiss, Susanne Gast O 168.38 97.43 30.38 29.97 31.00 36.97 40.06

 
Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald Gast O 92.01 100.00 17.98 18.05 18.29 19.28 18.41
2 Ulreich, Rainer Gast O 98.74 93.18 21.37 19.96 15.88 22.03 19.50
3 Linauer, Michael Gast O 99.85 92.15 19.50 20.68 19.79 18.77 21.11
4 Lehner, Ronald SSV O 111.27 82.69 25.57 20.86 21.19 22.83 20.82
5 Maierhofer, Christian Gast O 113.49 81.07 19.79 22.21 24.73 23.39 23.37
6 Weißböck, Werner Gast O 120.55 76.33 24.62 24.28 21.90 27.80 21.95
7 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast O 126.69 72.63 23.08 26.38 24.93 24.13 28.17
8 Jacksch, Aaron Gast O 136.62 67.35 24.18 26.59 23.61 31.00 31.24
9 Fischer, Bernard Gast O 140.57 65.45 24.76 27.76 28.31 35.86 23.88

10 Borz, Markus Gast O 150.02 61.33 31.84 30.66 28.13 29.45 29.94
11 Kammerstetter, Markus Gast O 150.61 61.09 26.62 30.65 25.59 30.38 37.37
12 Trenner, Stefan Gast O 157.87 58.28 27.98 42.23 27.48 32.18 28.00
13 Schober, Manfred Gast O 180.17 51.07 32.06 38.57 32.01 35.91 41.62
14 Piller, Wolfgang Gast O 197.56 46.57 33.41 43.02 37.76 51.42 31.95
15 Schornsteiner, Norbert Gast O 199.99 46.01 39.50 39.37 41.09 38.60 41.43
16 Hofer, Andreas Gast O 213.90 43.02 43.09 41.61 43.00 45.77 40.43
17 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas Gast O 214.55 42.89 39.28 47.01 43.90 44.59 39.77
18 Heimberger, Roland Gast O 226.69 40.59 44.72 45.96 43.75 44.99 47.27
19 Kammerstetter, Heribert Gast O 235.02 39.15 53.51 39.51 48.68 50.13 43.19
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4. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen
 2019-05-11

 Match Results - By Division
 
Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald Gast O 92.01 100.00 17.98 18.05 18.29 19.28 18.41
2 Ulreich, Rainer Gast O 98.74 93.18 21.37 19.96 15.88 22.03 19.50
3 Linauer, Michael Gast O 99.85 92.15 19.50 20.68 19.79 18.77 21.11
4 Benesch, Thomas Gast O 104.17 88.33 19.08 21.54 19.36 22.74 21.45
5 Lehner, Ronald SSV O 111.27 82.69 25.57 20.86 21.19 22.83 20.82
6 Maierhofer, Christian Gast O 113.49 81.07 19.79 22.21 24.73 23.39 23.37
7 Willhalm, Rudolf Gast O 120.31 76.48 23.07 23.49 22.40 26.07 25.28
8 Weißböck, Werner Gast O 120.55 76.33 24.62 24.28 21.90 27.80 21.95
9 Feyertag, Werner Gast O 124.05 74.17 26.28 23.24 24.78 27.33 22.42

10 Willhalm, Klaus Gast O 124.59 73.85 23.41 23.49 21.89 26.34 29.46
11 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast O 126.69 72.63 23.08 26.38 24.93 24.13 28.17
12 Jacksch, Aaron Gast O 136.62 67.35 24.18 26.59 23.61 31.00 31.24
13 Fischer, Bernard Gast O 140.57 65.45 24.76 27.76 28.31 35.86 23.88
14 Schmuck, Walter Gast O 143.26 64.23 28.80 28.39 29.34 30.53 26.20
15 Borz, Markus Gast O 150.02 61.33 31.84 30.66 28.13 29.45 29.94
16 Kammerstetter, Markus Gast O 150.61 61.09 26.62 30.65 25.59 30.38 37.37
17 Trenner, Stefan Gast O 157.87 58.28 27.98 42.23 27.48 32.18 28.00
18 Ladisich, Sonja Gast O 164.06 56.08 31.45 33.89 26.25 41.71 30.76
19 Weiss, Susanne Gast O 168.38 54.64 30.38 29.97 31.00 36.97 40.06
20 Schober, Manfred Gast O 180.17 51.07 32.06 38.57 32.01 35.91 41.62
21 Bichler, Erwin Gast O 184.95 49.75 36.32 41.41 28.28 40.48 38.46
22 Piller, Wolfgang Gast O 197.56 46.57 33.41 43.02 37.76 51.42 31.95
23 Schornsteiner, Norbert Gast O 199.99 46.01 39.50 39.37 41.09 38.60 41.43
24 Hofer, Andreas Gast O 213.90 43.02 43.09 41.61 43.00 45.77 40.43
25 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas Gast O 214.55 42.89 39.28 47.01 43.90 44.59 39.77
26 Heimberger, Roland Gast O 226.69 40.59 44.72 45.96 43.75 44.99 47.27
27 Kammerstetter, Heribert Gast O 235.02 39.15 53.51 39.51 48.68 50.13 43.19

 
PCC
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Klösch, Rupert Gast PCC 67.88 100.00 14.46 14.21 12.01 14.41 12.79
2 Benesch, Thomas Gast PCC 67.92 99.94 13.83 13.11 13.03 13.29 14.66
3 Linauer, Michael Gast PCC 69.22 98.06 15.14 14.14 12.87 13.49 13.58
4 Hörmanseder, Klaus Gast PCC 70.78 95.90 14.74 12.88 14.45 14.94 13.77
5 Zinner, Michael Gast PCC 73.52 92.33 14.47 14.86 13.14 15.84 15.21
6 Amesreither, Christoph SSV PCC 73.68 92.13 15.38 15.65 12.50 14.59 15.56
7 Meindl, Markus Gast PCC 74.78 90.77 16.91 13.53 16.61 13.86 13.87
8 Spring, Sebastian SSV PCC 76.79 88.40 15.34 14.58 14.88 15.55 16.44
9 Fischer, Bernard Gast PCC 77.06 88.09 14.54 17.93 13.28 15.96 15.35

10 Herbeck, Josef SSV PCC 79.67 85.20 16.42 15.94 14.29 17.08 15.94
11 Hörth, Alexander SSV PCC 79.82 85.04 15.14 16.11 14.27 18.00 16.30
12 Pevek, Markus SSV PCC 81.10 83.70 16.76 16.89 15.48 16.97 15.00
13 Trenner, Stefan Gast PCC 81.11 83.69 15.20 16.30 13.76 18.17 17.68
14 Weißböck, Werner Gast PCC 82.98 81.80 15.14 15.50 16.40 16.76 19.18
15 Leitzinger, Andreas Gast PCC 84.30 80.52 17.37 15.76 13.81 18.76 18.60
16 Edelbauer, Christoph SSV PCC 86.40 78.56 16.40 17.82 16.31 17.34 18.53
17 Bücking, Michael Gast PCC 87.21 77.84 15.13 16.02 16.64 19.88 19.54
18 Froschauer, Walter Gast PCC 87.29 77.76 18.29 16.93 16.43 18.47 17.17
19 Käfel, Andreas SSV PCC 87.87 77.25 18.25 18.56 18.36 16.89 15.81
20 Peirleitner, Leo Gast PCC 88.71 76.52 17.00 15.95 18.12 19.98 17.66
21 Brunner, Rene SSV PCC 88.73 76.50 17.05 16.34 16.37 19.79 19.18
22 Fürst, Winfried Gast PCC 90.21 75.25 16.26 21.10 17.09 17.86 17.90
23 Graf, Christoph Gast PCC 90.38 75.11 17.14 18.36 18.11 18.50 18.27
24 Lehner, Ronald SSV PCC 91.33 74.32 17.97 17.45 17.73 20.62 17.56
25 Krammer, Christoph Gast PCC 91.41 74.26 16.76 16.71 17.86 21.20 18.88
26 Schober, Manfred Gast PCC 92.22 73.61 21.07 18.55 15.94 19.19 17.47
27 Freinberger, Thomas SSV PCC 92.46 73.42 19.46 18.15 17.83 18.97 18.05
28 Ladisich, Robert Gast PCC 92.86 73.10 17.85 18.48 17.38 19.81 19.34
29 Jacksch, Aaron Gast PCC 93.48 72.61 17.22 21.16 17.42 18.32 19.36
30 Mittermeir, Reinhard Gast PCC 94.09 72.14 18.17 22.68 16.28 17.86 19.10
31 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast PCC 94.80 71.60 17.65 21.26 19.85 19.62 16.42
32 Knasar, Rainer Gast PCC 95.66 70.96 18.52 19.78 17.06 22.18 18.12
33 Bichler, Erwin Gast PCC 98.24 69.10 19.73 18.68 18.43 19.55 21.85
34 Ringseis, Manuel SSV PCC 103.48 65.60 22.55 19.69 19.25 21.06 20.93
35 Bayer, Herbert SSV PCC 106.81 63.55 18.82 25.39 20.78 21.50 20.32
36 Lugbauer, Matthias SSV PCC 108.14 62.77 19.17 21.37 20.89 24.72 21.99
37 Gansberger, Michael SSV PCC 108.76 62.41 19.46 20.32 21.58 25.92 21.48
38 Schornsteiner, Norbert Gast PCC 109.74 61.86 17.55 23.84 20.50 24.63 23.22
39 Weber, Markus Gast PCC 110.36 61.51 23.99 24.70 18.55 22.49 20.63
40 Bernhard, Siegfried Gast PCC 110.93 61.19 20.83 24.11 20.34 23.41 22.24
41 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas Gast PCC 113.74 59.68 20.96 27.94 21.85 20.83 22.16
42 Hofer, Andreas Gast PCC 117.05 57.99 34.58 21.79 17.31 19.44 23.93
43 Hejl, Christian Gast PCC 119.85 56.64 20.17 22.21 19.61 29.58 28.28
44 Heimberger, Roland Gast PCC 120.33 56.41 20.32 22.46 20.92 26.64 29.99
45 Enzinger, Jürgen Gast PCC 122.08 55.60 22.74 26.45 20.51 25.77 26.61
46 Schewcik, Richard Gast PCC 125.28 54.18 25.66 22.89 29.16 23.31 24.26
47 Orator, Matthias Gast PCC 128.33 52.89 34.78 22.65 19.93 20.09 30.88
48 Ladisich, Sonja Gast PCC 146.17 46.44 25.80 29.00 24.05 25.05 42.27
49 Fischer, Martin Gast PCC 153.12 44.33 28.74 29.28 25.24 40.61 29.25
50 Gruber, Georg Gast PCC 153.54 44.21 21.07 23.64 20.91 24.52 63.40
51 Kronberger, Robert SSV PCC 154.92 43.82 23.34 34.29 23.44 46.57 27.28
52 Haselmayer, Rudolf SSV PCC 157.03 43.23 32.66 34.11 30.11 30.15 30.00
53 Schleifer, Herbert SSV PCC 161.70 41.98 28.07 34.40 33.92 29.19 36.12
54 Weiss, Ingmar Gast PCC 177.85 38.17 26.75 26.28 24.80 68.05 31.97
55 Kohout, Markus Gast PCC 210.17 32.30 43.63 38.53 32.45 51.75 43.81

 
Revolver
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald Gast R 88.52 100.00 17.58 15.95 18.32 15.44 21.23
2 Honeder, Martin Gast R 110.66 79.99 21.54 20.79 21.62 24.77 21.94
3 Zwettler, Manuel SSV R 120.86 73.24 21.47 20.47 24.20 27.00 27.72
4 Zinner, Michael Gast R 122.34 72.36 21.02 22.98 20.87 25.94 31.53
5 Borz, Markus Gast R 122.46 72.28 22.81 23.86 21.80 26.17 27.82
6 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast R 126.03 70.24 25.01 22.16 22.38 25.22 31.26
7 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast R 150.54 58.80 26.90 26.21 27.09 36.41 33.93
8 Pflügl, Hannes Gast R 159.08 55.64 33.10 31.17 27.31 28.67 38.83
9 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus Gast R 193.13 45.83 27.01 61.91 31.89 38.24 34.08

10 Kamesberger, Josef SSV R 219.59 40.31 35.53 35.34 48.32 53.15 47.25
11 Brunner, Rene SSV R 241.25 36.69 34.84 32.59 39.61 67.91 66.30



12 (DQ) Röbl, Markus Gast R - - - - - -
 
Standard
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald Gast S 83.97 100.00 15.75 15.00 15.89 18.55 18.78
2 Benesch, Thomas Gast S 86.32 97.28 16.38 19.52 16.20 17.21 17.01
3 Hörmanseder, Klaus Gast S 88.80 94.56 17.78 15.96 15.93 17.68 21.45
4 Spring, Sebastian SSV S 93.19 90.11 19.51 16.57 18.17 18.61 20.33
5 Maierhofer, Christian Gast S 100.35 83.68 17.93 20.74 21.98 18.85 20.85
6 Amesreither, Christoph SSV S 101.56 82.68 19.43 18.01 19.16 21.13 23.83
7 Bücking, Michael Gast S 104.04 80.71 18.49 19.10 17.10 24.65 24.70
8 Ulreich, Rainer Gast S 107.70 77.97 21.14 20.92 18.05 24.84 22.75
9 Meindl, Markus Gast S 109.13 76.94 22.49 20.10 19.38 24.61 22.55

10 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus Gast S 110.05 76.30 20.97 21.23 21.44 23.03 23.38
11 Honeder, Martin Gast S 110.82 75.77 22.56 21.23 18.51 23.05 25.47
12 Leitzinger, Andreas Gast S 114.54 73.31 22.74 23.95 16.58 24.45 26.82
13 Prem, Christian SSV S 115.89 72.46 23.48 20.85 19.92 22.79 28.85
14 Borz, Markus Gast S 117.43 71.51 23.22 24.17 21.22 25.40 23.42
15 Harrer, Bernhard Gast S 122.09 68.78 26.63 23.43 20.87 21.12 30.04
16 Freinberger, Thomas SSV S 122.36 68.63 22.55 24.95 22.87 24.65 27.34
17 Brandstetter, Wolfgang SSV S 122.90 68.32 22.85 23.41 21.64 27.81 27.19
18 Zwettler, Manuel SSV S 124.02 67.71 21.57 24.62 22.52 27.40 27.91
19 Klösch, Rupert Gast S 124.82 67.27 23.02 24.67 19.11 21.84 36.18
20 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast S 129.63 64.78 22.97 25.78 24.56 26.79 29.53
21 Winter, Mathias Gast S 130.89 64.15 31.94 22.70 21.70 28.59 25.96
22 Edelbauer, Christoph SSV S 133.55 62.88 24.74 26.10 26.45 26.21 30.05
23 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast S 133.62 62.84 24.23 25.84 24.46 32.02 27.07
24 Graf, Christoph Gast S 136.17 61.67 25.24 23.69 31.00 25.55 30.69
25 Jacksch, Aaron Gast S 136.69 61.43 26.14 26.13 26.11 27.24 31.07
26 Willhalm, Rudolf Gast S 138.01 60.84 25.57 28.44 26.14 26.12 31.74
27 Schak, Peter Gast S 138.39 60.68 27.15 28.93 22.46 27.16 32.69
28 Lehner, Ronald SSV S 138.99 60.41 28.24 25.90 27.37 27.59 29.89
29 Rekun, Nadija Gast S 139.04 60.39 28.38 25.23 25.74 30.84 28.85
30 Weiss, Ingmar Gast S 139.83 60.05 30.18 28.53 23.63 25.20 32.29
31 Fürst, Winfried Gast S 139.98 59.99 24.71 25.73 27.40 30.28 31.86
32 Weiss, Susanne Gast S 140.78 59.65 24.95 29.94 21.41 29.91 34.57
33 Willhalm, Klaus Gast S 141.58 59.31 24.78 25.47 28.80 26.93 35.60
34 Pflügl, Walter Gast S 141.97 59.15 26.65 27.53 26.84 31.36 29.59
35 Schieder, Thomas Gast S 142.63 58.87 26.54 27.58 28.05 30.88 29.58
36 Schmuck, Walter Gast S 143.26 58.61 25.06 29.28 23.46 35.09 30.37
37 Brugger, Stephan Gast S 143.43 58.54 25.65 25.59 27.42 29.77 35.00
38 Hörth, Alexander SSV S 144.92 57.94 26.97 25.89 20.54 29.74 41.78
39 Orator, Matthias Gast S 145.23 57.82 28.01 32.50 22.75 31.20 30.77
40 Kamesberger, Josef Gast S 146.22 57.43 30.61 25.81 29.82 28.69 31.29
41 Piller, Wolfgang Gast S 146.39 57.36 23.51 28.79 21.79 34.59 37.71
42 Berger, Christian Gast S 150.99 55.61 36.45 23.16 31.98 26.13 33.27
43 Ringseis, Manuel SSV S 154.18 54.46 26.97 30.37 21.57 35.79 39.48
44 Kirnberger, Wolfgang Gast S 155.40 54.03 30.58 32.70 24.87 32.45 34.80
45 Prüller, Patrick Gast S 162.36 51.72 28.08 29.33 27.02 38.87 39.06
46 Hölblinger, Hannes Gast S 164.76 50.97 29.84 27.04 23.55 45.30 39.03
47 Fischer, Martin Gast S 165.60 50.71 33.88 29.84 24.27 30.82 46.79
48 Ladisich, Robert Gast S 166.24 50.51 34.92 26.88 25.58 39.92 38.94
49 Froschauer, Walter Gast S 170.53 49.24 26.38 33.28 33.64 39.60 37.63
50 Enzinger, Jürgen Gast S 170.88 49.14 29.72 30.99 29.13 36.67 44.37
51 Weber, Markus Gast S 172.57 48.66 34.91 37.40 23.71 34.62 41.93
52 Weißböck, Werner Gast S 173.31 48.45 29.12 31.57 35.33 44.67 32.62
53 Mittermeir, Reinhard Gast S 173.37 48.43 34.68 30.81 34.32 33.59 39.97
54 Knasar, Rainer Gast S 173.70 48.34 32.55 37.67 27.49 41.61 34.38
55 Erhart, Patrick SSV S 176.45 47.59 40.66 30.40 24.96 38.79 41.64
56 Lugbauer, Matthias SSV S 176.63 47.54 35.09 45.28 28.78 30.46 37.02
57 Fontanari, Thomas Gast S 177.37 47.34 40.12 27.70 31.38 33.55 44.62
58 Gruber, Georg Gast S 178.48 47.05 35.31 33.41 30.90 43.50 35.36
59 Geretschläger, Gaby Gast S 179.15 46.87 31.16 36.91 27.03 34.37 49.68
60 Pflügl, Hannes Gast S 182.12 46.11 38.98 38.54 26.08 37.44 41.08
61 Leeb, Joachim Gast S 182.13 46.10 33.02 42.02 31.00 39.47 36.62
62 Griesmayer, Markus Gast S 184.45 45.52 29.96 37.89 35.55 38.00 43.05
63 Rameis, Harald SSV S 184.83 45.43 35.72 43.11 27.29 31.94 46.77
64 Berger, Leopold SSV S 184.96 45.40 34.86 35.10 30.49 39.51 45.00
65 Birner, Peter SSV S 186.73 44.97 27.89 32.52 32.60 54.71 39.01
66 Schewcik, Richard Gast S 192.10 43.71 30.16 31.07 30.40 33.95 66.52
67 Kronberger, Robert SSV S 196.64 42.70 38.37 34.47 31.31 37.43 55.06
68 Bauer, Rene Gast S 201.78 41.61 44.69 36.86 27.38 44.02 48.83
69 Wieland, Michael Gast S 204.48 41.07 34.21 33.66 35.64 50.38 50.59
70 Röbl, Markus Gast S 206.36 40.69 27.83 35.34 36.21 59.94 47.04
71 Haas, Thomas Gast S 208.03 40.36 38.27 33.88 32.01 53.79 50.08
72 Haugensteiner, Johann 10 SSV S 210.23 39.94 42.92 40.82 32.74 53.98 39.77
73 Käfel, Andreas SSV S 223.84 37.51 33.86 43.60 48.40 45.19 52.79
74 Kulczycki, Peter Gast S 239.30 35.09 60.20 34.60 38.27 46.95 59.28
75 Hejl, Christian Gast S 277.34 30.28 40.11 56.32 56.77 59.00 65.14
76 Seiberl, Thomas Gast S 307.52 27.31 49.32 56.04 47.02 91.57 63.57
77 Höfler, Gerhard SSV S 392.81 21.38 49.48 69.01 102.16 51.89 120.27
78 Birner, Monika SSV S 408.63 20.55 54.34 86.38 126.21 63.27 78.43
79 Kohout, Markus Gast S 472.44 17.77 82.53 51.86 60.51 119.70 157.84
80 (DQ) Schwinn, Julian Gast S - - - - - -
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4. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen
 2019-05-11

 Match Results - Combined
 
Combined
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Klösch, Rupert Gast PCC 67.88 100.00 14.46 14.21 12.01 14.41 12.79
2 Benesch, Thomas Gast PCC 67.92 99.94 13.83 13.11 13.03 13.29 14.66
3 Linauer, Michael Gast PCC 69.22 98.06 15.14 14.14 12.87 13.49 13.58
4 Hörmanseder, Klaus Gast PCC 70.78 95.90 14.74 12.88 14.45 14.94 13.77
5 Zinner, Michael Gast PCC 73.52 92.33 14.47 14.86 13.14 15.84 15.21
6 Amesreither, Christoph SSV PCC 73.68 92.13 15.38 15.65 12.50 14.59 15.56
7 Meindl, Markus Gast PCC 74.78 90.77 16.91 13.53 16.61 13.86 13.87
8 Spring, Sebastian SSV PCC 76.79 88.40 15.34 14.58 14.88 15.55 16.44
9 Fischer, Bernard Gast PCC 77.06 88.09 14.54 17.93 13.28 15.96 15.35

10 Herbeck, Josef SSV PCC 79.67 85.20 16.42 15.94 14.29 17.08 15.94
11 Hörth, Alexander SSV PCC 79.82 85.04 15.14 16.11 14.27 18.00 16.30
12 Pevek, Markus SSV PCC 81.10 83.70 16.76 16.89 15.48 16.97 15.00
13 Trenner, Stefan Gast PCC 81.11 83.69 15.20 16.30 13.76 18.17 17.68
14 Weißböck, Werner Gast PCC 82.98 81.80 15.14 15.50 16.40 16.76 19.18
15 Reiter, Gerald Gast S 83.97 80.84 15.75 15.00 15.89 18.55 18.78
16 Leitzinger, Andreas Gast PCC 84.30 80.52 17.37 15.76 13.81 18.76 18.60
17 Benesch, Thomas Gast S 86.32 78.64 16.38 19.52 16.20 17.21 17.01
18 Edelbauer, Christoph SSV PCC 86.40 78.56 16.40 17.82 16.31 17.34 18.53
19 Bücking, Michael Gast PCC 87.21 77.84 15.13 16.02 16.64 19.88 19.54
20 Froschauer, Walter Gast PCC 87.29 77.76 18.29 16.93 16.43 18.47 17.17
21 Käfel, Andreas SSV PCC 87.87 77.25 18.25 18.56 18.36 16.89 15.81
22 Reiter, Gerald Gast R 88.52 76.68 17.58 15.95 18.32 15.44 21.23
23 Peirleitner, Leo Gast PCC 88.71 76.52 17.00 15.95 18.12 19.98 17.66
24 Brunner, Rene SSV PCC 88.73 76.50 17.05 16.34 16.37 19.79 19.18
25 Hörmanseder, Klaus Gast S 88.80 76.44 17.78 15.96 15.93 17.68 21.45
26 Fürst, Winfried Gast PCC 90.21 75.25 16.26 21.10 17.09 17.86 17.90
27 Graf, Christoph Gast PCC 90.38 75.11 17.14 18.36 18.11 18.50 18.27
28 Lehner, Ronald SSV PCC 91.33 74.32 17.97 17.45 17.73 20.62 17.56
29 Krammer, Christoph Gast PCC 91.41 74.26 16.76 16.71 17.86 21.20 18.88
30 Reiter, Gerald Gast O 92.01 73.77 17.98 18.05 18.29 19.28 18.41
31 Schober, Manfred Gast PCC 92.22 73.61 21.07 18.55 15.94 19.19 17.47
32 Freinberger, Thomas SSV PCC 92.46 73.42 19.46 18.15 17.83 18.97 18.05
33 Ladisich, Robert Gast PCC 92.86 73.10 17.85 18.48 17.38 19.81 19.34
34 Spring, Sebastian SSV S 93.19 72.84 19.51 16.57 18.17 18.61 20.33
35 Jacksch, Aaron Gast PCC 93.48 72.61 17.22 21.16 17.42 18.32 19.36
36 Mittermeir, Reinhard Gast PCC 94.09 72.14 18.17 22.68 16.28 17.86 19.10
37 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast PCC 94.80 71.60 17.65 21.26 19.85 19.62 16.42
38 Knasar, Rainer Gast PCC 95.66 70.96 18.52 19.78 17.06 22.18 18.12
39 Bichler, Erwin Gast PCC 98.24 69.10 19.73 18.68 18.43 19.55 21.85
40 Ulreich, Rainer Gast O 98.74 68.75 21.37 19.96 15.88 22.03 19.50
41 Linauer, Michael Gast O 99.85 67.98 19.50 20.68 19.79 18.77 21.11
42 Maierhofer, Christian Gast S 100.35 67.64 17.93 20.74 21.98 18.85 20.85
43 Amesreither, Christoph SSV S 101.56 66.84 19.43 18.01 19.16 21.13 23.83
44 Ringseis, Manuel SSV PCC 103.48 65.60 22.55 19.69 19.25 21.06 20.93
45 Bücking, Michael Gast S 104.04 65.24 18.49 19.10 17.10 24.65 24.70
46 Benesch, Thomas Gast O 104.17 65.16 19.08 21.54 19.36 22.74 21.45
47 Bayer, Herbert SSV PCC 106.81 63.55 18.82 25.39 20.78 21.50 20.32
48 Ulreich, Rainer Gast S 107.70 63.03 21.14 20.92 18.05 24.84 22.75
49 Lugbauer, Matthias SSV PCC 108.14 62.77 19.17 21.37 20.89 24.72 21.99
50 Gansberger, Michael SSV PCC 108.76 62.41 19.46 20.32 21.58 25.92 21.48
51 Meindl, Markus Gast S 109.13 62.20 22.49 20.10 19.38 24.61 22.55
52 Schornsteiner, Norbert Gast PCC 109.74 61.86 17.55 23.84 20.50 24.63 23.22
53 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus Gast S 110.05 61.68 20.97 21.23 21.44 23.03 23.38
54 Weber, Markus Gast PCC 110.36 61.51 23.99 24.70 18.55 22.49 20.63
55 Honeder, Martin Gast R 110.66 61.34 21.54 20.79 21.62 24.77 21.94
56 Honeder, Martin Gast S 110.82 61.25 22.56 21.23 18.51 23.05 25.47
57 Bernhard, Siegfried Gast PCC 110.93 61.19 20.83 24.11 20.34 23.41 22.24
58 Lehner, Ronald SSV O 111.27 61.00 25.57 20.86 21.19 22.83 20.82
59 Maierhofer, Christian Gast O 113.49 59.81 19.79 22.21 24.73 23.39 23.37
60 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas Gast PCC 113.74 59.68 20.96 27.94 21.85 20.83 22.16
61 Leitzinger, Andreas Gast S 114.54 59.26 22.74 23.95 16.58 24.45 26.82
62 Prem, Christian SSV S 115.89 58.57 23.48 20.85 19.92 22.79 28.85
63 Hofer, Andreas Gast PCC 117.05 57.99 34.58 21.79 17.31 19.44 23.93
64 Borz, Markus Gast S 117.43 57.80 23.22 24.17 21.22 25.40 23.42
65 Hejl, Christian Gast PCC 119.85 56.64 20.17 22.21 19.61 29.58 28.28
66 Willhalm, Rudolf Gast O 120.31 56.42 23.07 23.49 22.40 26.07 25.28
67 Heimberger, Roland Gast PCC 120.33 56.41 20.32 22.46 20.92 26.64 29.99
68 Weißböck, Werner Gast O 120.55 56.31 24.62 24.28 21.90 27.80 21.95
69 Zwettler, Manuel SSV R 120.86 56.16 21.47 20.47 24.20 27.00 27.72
70 Enzinger, Jürgen Gast PCC 122.08 55.60 22.74 26.45 20.51 25.77 26.61
71 Harrer, Bernhard Gast S 122.09 55.60 26.63 23.43 20.87 21.12 30.04
72 Zinner, Michael Gast R 122.34 55.48 21.02 22.98 20.87 25.94 31.53
73 Freinberger, Thomas SSV S 122.36 55.48 22.55 24.95 22.87 24.65 27.34
74 Borz, Markus Gast R 122.46 55.43 22.81 23.86 21.80 26.17 27.82
75 Brandstetter, Wolfgang SSV S 122.90 55.23 22.85 23.41 21.64 27.81 27.19
76 Zwettler, Manuel SSV S 124.02 54.73 21.57 24.62 22.52 27.40 27.91
77 Feyertag, Werner Gast O 124.05 54.72 26.28 23.24 24.78 27.33 22.42
78 Willhalm, Klaus Gast O 124.59 54.48 23.41 23.49 21.89 26.34 29.46
79 Klösch, Rupert Gast S 124.82 54.38 23.02 24.67 19.11 21.84 36.18
80 Schewcik, Richard Gast PCC 125.28 54.18 25.66 22.89 29.16 23.31 24.26
81 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast R 126.03 53.86 25.01 22.16 22.38 25.22 31.26
82 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast O 126.69 53.58 23.08 26.38 24.93 24.13 28.17
83 Orator, Matthias Gast PCC 128.33 52.89 34.78 22.65 19.93 20.09 30.88
84 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast S 129.63 52.36 22.97 25.78 24.56 26.79 29.53
85 Winter, Mathias Gast S 130.89 51.86 31.94 22.70 21.70 28.59 25.96
86 Edelbauer, Christoph SSV S 133.55 50.83 24.74 26.10 26.45 26.21 30.05
87 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast S 133.62 50.80 24.23 25.84 24.46 32.02 27.07
88 Graf, Christoph Gast S 136.17 49.85 25.24 23.69 31.00 25.55 30.69
89 Jacksch, Aaron Gast O 136.62 49.69 24.18 26.59 23.61 31.00 31.24
90 Jacksch, Aaron Gast S 136.69 49.66 26.14 26.13 26.11 27.24 31.07
91 Willhalm, Rudolf Gast S 138.01 49.18 25.57 28.44 26.14 26.12 31.74
92 Schak, Peter Gast S 138.39 49.05 27.15 28.93 22.46 27.16 32.69
93 Lehner, Ronald SSV S 138.99 48.84 28.24 25.90 27.37 27.59 29.89
94 Rekun, Nadija Gast S 139.04 48.82 28.38 25.23 25.74 30.84 28.85
95 Weiss, Ingmar Gast S 139.83 48.54 30.18 28.53 23.63 25.20 32.29
96 Fürst, Winfried Gast S 139.98 48.49 24.71 25.73 27.40 30.28 31.86
97 Fischer, Bernard Gast O 140.57 48.29 24.76 27.76 28.31 35.86 23.88
98 Weiss, Susanne Gast S 140.78 48.22 24.95 29.94 21.41 29.91 34.57
99 Willhalm, Klaus Gast S 141.58 47.94 24.78 25.47 28.80 26.93 35.60



100 Pflügl, Walter Gast S 141.97 47.81 26.65 27.53 26.84 31.36 29.59
101 Schieder, Thomas Gast S 142.63 47.59 26.54 27.58 28.05 30.88 29.58
102 Schmuck, Walter Gast O 143.26 47.38 28.80 28.39 29.34 30.53 26.20
103 Schmuck, Walter Gast S 143.26 47.38 25.06 29.28 23.46 35.09 30.37
104 Brugger, Stephan Gast S 143.43 47.33 25.65 25.59 27.42 29.77 35.00
105 Hörth, Alexander SSV S 144.92 46.84 26.97 25.89 20.54 29.74 41.78
106 Orator, Matthias Gast S 145.23 46.74 28.01 32.50 22.75 31.20 30.77
107 Ladisich, Sonja Gast PCC 146.17 46.44 25.80 29.00 24.05 25.05 42.27
108 Kamesberger, Josef Gast S 146.22 46.42 30.61 25.81 29.82 28.69 31.29
109 Piller, Wolfgang Gast S 146.39 46.37 23.51 28.79 21.79 34.59 37.71
110 Borz, Markus Gast O 150.02 45.25 31.84 30.66 28.13 29.45 29.94
111 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast R 150.54 45.09 26.90 26.21 27.09 36.41 33.93
112 Kammerstetter, Markus Gast O 150.61 45.07 26.62 30.65 25.59 30.38 37.37
113 Berger, Christian Gast S 150.99 44.96 36.45 23.16 31.98 26.13 33.27
114 Fischer, Martin Gast PCC 153.12 44.33 28.74 29.28 25.24 40.61 29.25
115 Gruber, Georg Gast PCC 153.54 44.21 21.07 23.64 20.91 24.52 63.40
116 Ringseis, Manuel SSV S 154.18 44.03 26.97 30.37 21.57 35.79 39.48
117 Kronberger, Robert SSV PCC 154.92 43.82 23.34 34.29 23.44 46.57 27.28
118 Kirnberger, Wolfgang Gast S 155.40 43.68 30.58 32.70 24.87 32.45 34.80
119 Haselmayer, Rudolf SSV PCC 157.03 43.23 32.66 34.11 30.11 30.15 30.00
120 Trenner, Stefan Gast O 157.87 43.00 27.98 42.23 27.48 32.18 28.00
121 Pflügl, Hannes Gast R 159.08 42.67 33.10 31.17 27.31 28.67 38.83
122 Schleifer, Herbert SSV PCC 161.70 41.98 28.07 34.40 33.92 29.19 36.12
123 Prüller, Patrick Gast S 162.36 41.81 28.08 29.33 27.02 38.87 39.06
124 Ladisich, Sonja Gast O 164.06 41.38 31.45 33.89 26.25 41.71 30.76
125 Hölblinger, Hannes Gast S 164.76 41.20 29.84 27.04 23.55 45.30 39.03
126 Fischer, Martin Gast S 165.60 40.99 33.88 29.84 24.27 30.82 46.79
127 Ladisich, Robert Gast S 166.24 40.83 34.92 26.88 25.58 39.92 38.94
128 Weiss, Susanne Gast O 168.38 40.31 30.38 29.97 31.00 36.97 40.06
129 Froschauer, Walter Gast S 170.53 39.81 26.38 33.28 33.64 39.60 37.63
130 Enzinger, Jürgen Gast S 170.88 39.72 29.72 30.99 29.13 36.67 44.37
131 Weber, Markus Gast S 172.57 39.33 34.91 37.40 23.71 34.62 41.93
132 Weißböck, Werner Gast S 173.31 39.17 29.12 31.57 35.33 44.67 32.62
133 Mittermeir, Reinhard Gast S 173.37 39.15 34.68 30.81 34.32 33.59 39.97
134 Knasar, Rainer Gast S 173.70 39.08 32.55 37.67 27.49 41.61 34.38
135 Erhart, Patrick SSV S 176.45 38.47 40.66 30.40 24.96 38.79 41.64
136 Lugbauer, Matthias SSV S 176.63 38.43 35.09 45.28 28.78 30.46 37.02
137 Fontanari, Thomas Gast S 177.37 38.27 40.12 27.70 31.38 33.55 44.62
138 Weiss, Ingmar Gast PCC 177.85 38.17 26.75 26.28 24.80 68.05 31.97
139 Gruber, Georg Gast S 178.48 38.03 35.31 33.41 30.90 43.50 35.36
140 Geretschläger, Gaby Gast S 179.15 37.89 31.16 36.91 27.03 34.37 49.68
141 Schober, Manfred Gast O 180.17 37.68 32.06 38.57 32.01 35.91 41.62
142 Pflügl, Hannes Gast S 182.12 37.27 38.98 38.54 26.08 37.44 41.08
143 Leeb, Joachim Gast S 182.13 37.27 33.02 42.02 31.00 39.47 36.62
144 Griesmayer, Markus Gast S 184.45 36.80 29.96 37.89 35.55 38.00 43.05
145 Rameis, Harald SSV S 184.83 36.73 35.72 43.11 27.29 31.94 46.77
146 Bichler, Erwin Gast O 184.95 36.70 36.32 41.41 28.28 40.48 38.46
147 Berger, Leopold SSV S 184.96 36.70 34.86 35.10 30.49 39.51 45.00
148 Birner, Peter SSV S 186.73 36.35 27.89 32.52 32.60 54.71 39.01
149 Schewcik, Richard Gast S 192.10 35.34 30.16 31.07 30.40 33.95 66.52
150 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus Gast R 193.13 35.15 27.01 61.91 31.89 38.24 34.08
151 Kronberger, Robert SSV S 196.64 34.52 38.37 34.47 31.31 37.43 55.06
152 Piller, Wolfgang Gast O 197.56 34.36 33.41 43.02 37.76 51.42 31.95
153 Schornsteiner, Norbert Gast O 199.99 33.94 39.50 39.37 41.09 38.60 41.43
154 Bauer, Rene Gast S 201.78 33.64 44.69 36.86 27.38 44.02 48.83
155 Wieland, Michael Gast S 204.48 33.20 34.21 33.66 35.64 50.38 50.59
156 Röbl, Markus Gast S 206.36 32.89 27.83 35.34 36.21 59.94 47.04
157 Haas, Thomas Gast S 208.03 32.63 38.27 33.88 32.01 53.79 50.08
158 Kohout, Markus Gast PCC 210.17 32.30 43.63 38.53 32.45 51.75 43.81
159 Haugensteiner, Johann 10 SSV S 210.23 32.29 42.92 40.82 32.74 53.98 39.77
160 Hofer, Andreas Gast O 213.90 31.73 43.09 41.61 43.00 45.77 40.43
161 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas Gast O 214.55 31.64 39.28 47.01 43.90 44.59 39.77
162 Kamesberger, Josef SSV R 219.59 30.91 35.53 35.34 48.32 53.15 47.25
163 Käfel, Andreas SSV S 223.84 30.33 33.86 43.60 48.40 45.19 52.79
164 Heimberger, Roland Gast O 226.69 29.94 44.72 45.96 43.75 44.99 47.27
165 Kammerstetter, Heribert Gast O 235.02 28.88 53.51 39.51 48.68 50.13 43.19
166 Kulczycki, Peter Gast S 239.30 28.37 60.20 34.60 38.27 46.95 59.28
167 Brunner, Rene SSV R 241.25 28.14 34.84 32.59 39.61 67.91 66.30
168 Hejl, Christian Gast S 277.34 24.48 40.11 56.32 56.77 59.00 65.14
169 Seiberl, Thomas Gast S 307.52 22.07 49.32 56.04 47.02 91.57 63.57
170 Höfler, Gerhard SSV S 392.81 17.28 49.48 69.01 102.16 51.89 120.27
171 Birner, Monika SSV S 408.63 16.61 54.34 86.38 126.21 63.27 78.43
172 Kohout, Markus Gast S 472.44 14.37 82.53 51.86 60.51 119.70 157.84
173 (DQ) Röbl, Markus Gast R - - - - - -
174 (DQ) Schwinn, Julian Gast S - - - - - -
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4. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen
 2019-05-11

 Category Leaders - PCC
 
Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Benesch, Thomas Gast PCC 67.92 100.00 13.83 13.11 13.03 13.29 14.66
2 Herbeck, Josef SSV PCC 79.67 85.25 16.42 15.94 14.29 17.08 15.94
3 Ladisich, Robert Gast PCC 92.86 73.14 17.85 18.48 17.38 19.81 19.34
4 Mittermeir, Reinhard Gast PCC 94.09 72.19 18.17 22.68 16.28 17.86 19.10
5 Bichler, Erwin Gast PCC 98.24 69.14 19.73 18.68 18.43 19.55 21.85
6 Bernhard, Siegfried Gast PCC 110.93 61.23 20.83 24.11 20.34 23.41 22.24
7 Fischer, Martin Gast PCC 153.12 44.36 28.74 29.28 25.24 40.61 29.25
8 Kronberger, Robert SSV PCC 154.92 43.84 23.34 34.29 23.44 46.57 27.28
9 Haselmayer, Rudolf SSV PCC 157.03 43.25 32.66 34.11 30.11 30.15 30.00

10 Schleifer, Herbert SSV PCC 161.70 42.00 28.07 34.40 33.92 29.19 36.12
 
Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Ladisich, Sonja Gast PCC 146.17 100.00 25.80 29.00 24.05 25.05 42.27
 
Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Klösch, Rupert Gast PCC 67.88 100.00 14.46 14.21 12.01 14.41 12.79
2 Linauer, Michael Gast PCC 69.22 98.06 15.14 14.14 12.87 13.49 13.58
3 Hörmanseder, Klaus Gast PCC 70.78 95.90 14.74 12.88 14.45 14.94 13.77
4 Zinner, Michael Gast PCC 73.52 92.33 14.47 14.86 13.14 15.84 15.21
5 Amesreither, Christoph SSV PCC 73.68 92.13 15.38 15.65 12.50 14.59 15.56
6 Meindl, Markus Gast PCC 74.78 90.77 16.91 13.53 16.61 13.86 13.87
7 Spring, Sebastian SSV PCC 76.79 88.40 15.34 14.58 14.88 15.55 16.44
8 Fischer, Bernard Gast PCC 77.06 88.09 14.54 17.93 13.28 15.96 15.35
9 Hörth, Alexander SSV PCC 79.82 85.04 15.14 16.11 14.27 18.00 16.30

10 Pevek, Markus SSV PCC 81.10 83.70 16.76 16.89 15.48 16.97 15.00
11 Trenner, Stefan Gast PCC 81.11 83.69 15.20 16.30 13.76 18.17 17.68
12 Weißböck, Werner Gast PCC 82.98 81.80 15.14 15.50 16.40 16.76 19.18
13 Leitzinger, Andreas Gast PCC 84.30 80.52 17.37 15.76 13.81 18.76 18.60
14 Edelbauer, Christoph SSV PCC 86.40 78.56 16.40 17.82 16.31 17.34 18.53
15 Bücking, Michael Gast PCC 87.21 77.84 15.13 16.02 16.64 19.88 19.54
16 Froschauer, Walter Gast PCC 87.29 77.76 18.29 16.93 16.43 18.47 17.17
17 Käfel, Andreas SSV PCC 87.87 77.25 18.25 18.56 18.36 16.89 15.81
18 Peirleitner, Leo Gast PCC 88.71 76.52 17.00 15.95 18.12 19.98 17.66
19 Brunner, Rene SSV PCC 88.73 76.50 17.05 16.34 16.37 19.79 19.18
20 Fürst, Winfried Gast PCC 90.21 75.25 16.26 21.10 17.09 17.86 17.90
21 Graf, Christoph Gast PCC 90.38 75.11 17.14 18.36 18.11 18.50 18.27
22 Lehner, Ronald SSV PCC 91.33 74.32 17.97 17.45 17.73 20.62 17.56
23 Krammer, Christoph Gast PCC 91.41 74.26 16.76 16.71 17.86 21.20 18.88
24 Schober, Manfred Gast PCC 92.22 73.61 21.07 18.55 15.94 19.19 17.47
25 Freinberger, Thomas SSV PCC 92.46 73.42 19.46 18.15 17.83 18.97 18.05
26 Jacksch, Aaron Gast PCC 93.48 72.61 17.22 21.16 17.42 18.32 19.36
27 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast PCC 94.80 71.60 17.65 21.26 19.85 19.62 16.42
28 Knasar, Rainer Gast PCC 95.66 70.96 18.52 19.78 17.06 22.18 18.12
29 Ringseis, Manuel SSV PCC 103.48 65.60 22.55 19.69 19.25 21.06 20.93
30 Bayer, Herbert SSV PCC 106.81 63.55 18.82 25.39 20.78 21.50 20.32
31 Lugbauer, Matthias SSV PCC 108.14 62.77 19.17 21.37 20.89 24.72 21.99
32 Gansberger, Michael SSV PCC 108.76 62.41 19.46 20.32 21.58 25.92 21.48
33 Schornsteiner, Norbert Gast PCC 109.74 61.86 17.55 23.84 20.50 24.63 23.22
34 Weber, Markus Gast PCC 110.36 61.51 23.99 24.70 18.55 22.49 20.63
35 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas Gast PCC 113.74 59.68 20.96 27.94 21.85 20.83 22.16
36 Hofer, Andreas Gast PCC 117.05 57.99 34.58 21.79 17.31 19.44 23.93
37 Hejl, Christian Gast PCC 119.85 56.64 20.17 22.21 19.61 29.58 28.28
38 Heimberger, Roland Gast PCC 120.33 56.41 20.32 22.46 20.92 26.64 29.99
39 Enzinger, Jürgen Gast PCC 122.08 55.60 22.74 26.45 20.51 25.77 26.61
40 Schewcik, Richard Gast PCC 125.28 54.18 25.66 22.89 29.16 23.31 24.26
41 Orator, Matthias Gast PCC 128.33 52.89 34.78 22.65 19.93 20.09 30.88
42 Gruber, Georg Gast PCC 153.54 44.21 21.07 23.64 20.91 24.52 63.40
43 Weiss, Ingmar Gast PCC 177.85 38.17 26.75 26.28 24.80 68.05 31.97
44 Kohout, Markus Gast PCC 210.17 32.30 43.63 38.53 32.45 51.75 43.81
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4. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen
 2019-05-11

 Category Leaders - Revolver
 
Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald Gast R 88.52 100.00 17.58 15.95 18.32 15.44 21.23
2 Honeder, Martin Gast R 110.66 79.99 21.54 20.79 21.62 24.77 21.94
3 Zwettler, Manuel SSV R 120.86 73.24 21.47 20.47 24.20 27.00 27.72
4 Zinner, Michael Gast R 122.34 72.36 21.02 22.98 20.87 25.94 31.53
5 Borz, Markus Gast R 122.46 72.28 22.81 23.86 21.80 26.17 27.82
6 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast R 126.03 70.24 25.01 22.16 22.38 25.22 31.26
7 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast R 150.54 58.80 26.90 26.21 27.09 36.41 33.93
8 Pflügl, Hannes Gast R 159.08 55.64 33.10 31.17 27.31 28.67 38.83
9 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus Gast R 193.13 45.83 27.01 61.91 31.89 38.24 34.08

10 Kamesberger, Josef SSV R 219.59 40.31 35.53 35.34 48.32 53.15 47.25
11 Brunner, Rene SSV R 241.25 36.69 34.84 32.59 39.61 67.91 66.30
12 (DQ) Röbl, Markus Gast R - - - - - -
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4. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen
 2019-05-11

 Category Leaders - Standard
 
Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Benesch, Thomas Gast S 86.32 100.00 16.38 19.52 16.20 17.21 17.01
2 Brandstetter, Wolfgang SSV S 122.90 70.24 22.85 23.41 21.64 27.81 27.19
3 Willhalm, Rudolf Gast S 138.01 62.55 25.57 28.44 26.14 26.12 31.74
4 Willhalm, Klaus Gast S 141.58 60.97 24.78 25.47 28.80 26.93 35.60
5 Schmuck, Walter Gast S 143.26 60.25 25.06 29.28 23.46 35.09 30.37
6 Brugger, Stephan Gast S 143.43 60.18 25.65 25.59 27.42 29.77 35.00
7 Kirnberger, Wolfgang Gast S 155.40 55.55 30.58 32.70 24.87 32.45 34.80
8 Fischer, Martin Gast S 165.60 52.13 33.88 29.84 24.27 30.82 46.79
9 Ladisich, Robert Gast S 166.24 51.92 34.92 26.88 25.58 39.92 38.94

10 Mittermeir, Reinhard Gast S 173.37 49.79 34.68 30.81 34.32 33.59 39.97
11 Kronberger, Robert SSV S 196.64 43.90 38.37 34.47 31.31 37.43 55.06
12 Haugensteiner, Johann 10 SSV S 210.23 41.06 42.92 40.82 32.74 53.98 39.77
13 Kulczycki, Peter Gast S 239.30 36.07 60.20 34.60 38.27 46.95 59.28

 
Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Rekun, Nadija Gast S 139.04 100.00 28.38 25.23 25.74 30.84 28.85
2 Weiss, Susanne Gast S 140.78 98.76 24.95 29.94 21.41 29.91 34.57
3 Geretschläger, Gaby Gast S 179.15 77.61 31.16 36.91 27.03 34.37 49.68
4 Birner, Monika SSV S 408.63 34.03 54.34 86.38 126.21 63.27 78.43

 
Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald Gast S 83.97 100.00 15.75 15.00 15.89 18.55 18.78
2 Hörmanseder, Klaus Gast S 88.80 94.56 17.78 15.96 15.93 17.68 21.45
3 Spring, Sebastian SSV S 93.19 90.11 19.51 16.57 18.17 18.61 20.33
4 Maierhofer, Christian Gast S 100.35 83.68 17.93 20.74 21.98 18.85 20.85
5 Amesreither, Christoph SSV S 101.56 82.68 19.43 18.01 19.16 21.13 23.83
6 Bücking, Michael Gast S 104.04 80.71 18.49 19.10 17.10 24.65 24.70
7 Ulreich, Rainer Gast S 107.70 77.97 21.14 20.92 18.05 24.84 22.75
8 Meindl, Markus Gast S 109.13 76.94 22.49 20.10 19.38 24.61 22.55
9 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus Gast S 110.05 76.30 20.97 21.23 21.44 23.03 23.38

10 Honeder, Martin Gast S 110.82 75.77 22.56 21.23 18.51 23.05 25.47
11 Leitzinger, Andreas Gast S 114.54 73.31 22.74 23.95 16.58 24.45 26.82
12 Prem, Christian SSV S 115.89 72.46 23.48 20.85 19.92 22.79 28.85
13 Borz, Markus Gast S 117.43 71.51 23.22 24.17 21.22 25.40 23.42
14 Harrer, Bernhard Gast S 122.09 68.78 26.63 23.43 20.87 21.12 30.04
15 Freinberger, Thomas SSV S 122.36 68.63 22.55 24.95 22.87 24.65 27.34
16 Zwettler, Manuel SSV S 124.02 67.71 21.57 24.62 22.52 27.40 27.91
17 Klösch, Rupert Gast S 124.82 67.27 23.02 24.67 19.11 21.84 36.18
18 Hintermüller, Philipp Gast S 129.63 64.78 22.97 25.78 24.56 26.79 29.53
19 Winter, Mathias Gast S 130.89 64.15 31.94 22.70 21.70 28.59 25.96
20 Edelbauer, Christoph SSV S 133.55 62.88 24.74 26.10 26.45 26.21 30.05
21 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter Gast S 133.62 62.84 24.23 25.84 24.46 32.02 27.07
22 Graf, Christoph Gast S 136.17 61.67 25.24 23.69 31.00 25.55 30.69
23 Jacksch, Aaron Gast S 136.69 61.43 26.14 26.13 26.11 27.24 31.07
24 Schak, Peter Gast S 138.39 60.68 27.15 28.93 22.46 27.16 32.69
25 Lehner, Ronald SSV S 138.99 60.41 28.24 25.90 27.37 27.59 29.89
26 Weiss, Ingmar Gast S 139.83 60.05 30.18 28.53 23.63 25.20 32.29
27 Fürst, Winfried Gast S 139.98 59.99 24.71 25.73 27.40 30.28 31.86
28 Pflügl, Walter Gast S 141.97 59.15 26.65 27.53 26.84 31.36 29.59
29 Schieder, Thomas Gast S 142.63 58.87 26.54 27.58 28.05 30.88 29.58
30 Hörth, Alexander SSV S 144.92 57.94 26.97 25.89 20.54 29.74 41.78
31 Orator, Matthias Gast S 145.23 57.82 28.01 32.50 22.75 31.20 30.77
32 Kamesberger, Josef Gast S 146.22 57.43 30.61 25.81 29.82 28.69 31.29
33 Piller, Wolfgang Gast S 146.39 57.36 23.51 28.79 21.79 34.59 37.71
34 Berger, Christian Gast S 150.99 55.61 36.45 23.16 31.98 26.13 33.27
35 Ringseis, Manuel SSV S 154.18 54.46 26.97 30.37 21.57 35.79 39.48
36 Prüller, Patrick Gast S 162.36 51.72 28.08 29.33 27.02 38.87 39.06
37 Hölblinger, Hannes Gast S 164.76 50.97 29.84 27.04 23.55 45.30 39.03
38 Froschauer, Walter Gast S 170.53 49.24 26.38 33.28 33.64 39.60 37.63
39 Enzinger, Jürgen Gast S 170.88 49.14 29.72 30.99 29.13 36.67 44.37
40 Weber, Markus Gast S 172.57 48.66 34.91 37.40 23.71 34.62 41.93
41 Weißböck, Werner Gast S 173.31 48.45 29.12 31.57 35.33 44.67 32.62
42 Knasar, Rainer Gast S 173.70 48.34 32.55 37.67 27.49 41.61 34.38
43 Erhart, Patrick SSV S 176.45 47.59 40.66 30.40 24.96 38.79 41.64
44 Lugbauer, Matthias SSV S 176.63 47.54 35.09 45.28 28.78 30.46 37.02
45 Fontanari, Thomas Gast S 177.37 47.34 40.12 27.70 31.38 33.55 44.62
46 Gruber, Georg Gast S 178.48 47.05 35.31 33.41 30.90 43.50 35.36
47 Pflügl, Hannes Gast S 182.12 46.11 38.98 38.54 26.08 37.44 41.08
48 Leeb, Joachim Gast S 182.13 46.10 33.02 42.02 31.00 39.47 36.62
49 Griesmayer, Markus Gast S 184.45 45.52 29.96 37.89 35.55 38.00 43.05
50 Rameis, Harald SSV S 184.83 45.43 35.72 43.11 27.29 31.94 46.77
51 Berger, Leopold SSV S 184.96 45.40 34.86 35.10 30.49 39.51 45.00
52 Birner, Peter SSV S 186.73 44.97 27.89 32.52 32.60 54.71 39.01
53 Schewcik, Richard Gast S 192.10 43.71 30.16 31.07 30.40 33.95 66.52
54 Bauer, Rene Gast S 201.78 41.61 44.69 36.86 27.38 44.02 48.83
55 Wieland, Michael Gast S 204.48 41.07 34.21 33.66 35.64 50.38 50.59
56 Röbl, Markus Gast S 206.36 40.69 27.83 35.34 36.21 59.94 47.04
57 Haas, Thomas Gast S 208.03 40.36 38.27 33.88 32.01 53.79 50.08
58 Käfel, Andreas SSV S 223.84 37.51 33.86 43.60 48.40 45.19 52.79
59 Hejl, Christian Gast S 277.34 30.28 40.11 56.32 56.77 59.00 65.14
60 Seiberl, Thomas Gast S 307.52 27.31 49.32 56.04 47.02 91.57 63.57
61 Höfler, Gerhard SSV S 392.81 21.38 49.48 69.01 102.16 51.89 120.27
62 Kohout, Markus Gast S 472.44 17.77 82.53 51.86 60.51 119.70 157.84
63 (DQ) Schwinn, Julian Gast S - - - - - -
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